
 

ST. PETER’S MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL  

AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, HOSUR 

College Council  

No Name of Faculty Members Designation and 

Department 
Contact No E-mail id 

   1 Dr. Somashekar HS Chairperson Dean 9739490826 drhsspharma@gmail.com 

2 Dr. Sundaravel V Secretary Med 

Superintendent 
8754033636 dr.sundarvel@yahoo.com 

3 Dr. Rajamuthiah R M Member Med Director 9842187979 medicaldirector@spiher.ac.in  

4 Dr. Ananda  Reddy Member VP / Prof & HOD - 

Forensic Medicine 
9845707755 fmreddy2@gmail.com 

5 Dr. Usha V Member Prof & HOD – 

Anatomy 
9740252580 docushav@gmail.com 

6 Dr. Sendil Kumaran D Member  Prof & HOD – 

Physiology 
9448006713 kumarsendil@yahoo.com 

7 Dr. Parineetha P Bhat  Member Prof & HOD - 

Biochemistry 
9844062690 drparibhat@gmail.com 

8 Dr. Kumaran C Member Prof & HOD – 

Pathology 
8618942889 

kumaranchinnappa09@gmail.c
om 

9 Dr. Dhanalaxmi A Member Prof & HOD 

Microbiology 
9481056844 drdhanu12@gmail.com  

10 Dr. Sushma V. Naidu Member Asso Prof – HOD 

pharmacology 
9986441791 drsushma23@gmail.com 

11 Dr. Sudeepa D Member Prof & HOD - 

Comm Medicine 
9886940299 sudeepa76@gmail.com 

12 Dr. Chennappa K C Member Prof & HOD - 

General Medicine 
9844054840 drkcchennappa@gmail.com 

13 Dr. Naveen Kumar B  Member Prof & HOD – 

Paediatrics 
9845642460 drnaveen.pead@gmail.com 

14 Dr. Joash Jayaraj  Member Asst Prof - 

Psychiatry 
8431047258 drjoash@gmail.com 

15 Dr. Ramesh M Member Prof & HOD – 

Dermatology 
9880858573 ankithar@yahoo.com 

16 Dr. Mohammed 

Parveez 
Member Asst Prof – 

 Resp Medicine 
8660327624 mohdparveez@gmail.com 

17 Dr. Nanjundappa PM Member Prof & HOD - 

General Surgery 
9842297597 pmnanjundappan@yahoo.co.in 

18 Dr. Prasad Sorangavi Member Prof & HOD - 

Orthopedics 
9880757449 prasad_doct@yahoo.co.in 

19 Dr. Nikhil S. Bhardwaj Member Asst Prof -  ENT 9916088687 nikhilsbhardwaj@gmail.com 

20 Dr. Ajay Member Professor & HOD 8618941643 drajayk@gmail.com 

21 Dr. Beeresh C S Member Prof & HOD - OBG 9449316479 beeresha25@gmail.com 
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22 Dr. Shalu Mishra Member Asso Prof - Radio-

Diagnosis 
7338036769 drshalumishra@gmail.com 

23 Dr. Sarika S Naik Member Prof & HOD - 

Anesthesiology 
9916822927 drsarika@gmail.com 

24 Dr. Jay J Annaji Member Asso Prof - 

Emergency Med 
8825800430 jaymd20@gmail.com 

25 Dr. Arun Kumar A Member Asst Prof - 

Dentistry 
9962152605 arunmaxfac@gmail.com 

26 Dr. Rajeev Gandham Member Boys Hostel 

Warden 
8892551401 gandhamrajeev33@gmail.com 

27 Dr. Parvathi R Member Resident Medical 

Officer  
9944007523 drparvathi88@gmail.com 

28 Dr. Muthumathi D Member Chief  Librarian  9585820009 librarian.medical@spiher.ac.in 

29 Mr. Selvaraj V Member PRO 8248970868 selvaraji22@gmail.com 

   30 Mr. Kamal G  Member PET- Director 9865399785 mirutharu@gmail.com  

   

Copy to 

1. Hon’ble Secretary, St. Peters Medical College Hospital and Research Institute, Hosur. 

2. Medical Director, St. Peters Medical College Hospital and Research Institute, Hosur. 

3. Medical Superintendent, St. Peters Medical College Hospital and Research Institute, Hosur. 

4. Vice Principal, St. Peters Medical College Hospital and Research Institute, Hosur. 

5. All HODs of concerned departments, St. Peters Medical College Hospital & RI, Hosur. 

6. All committee members, St. Peters Medical College Hospital and Research Institute, Hosur. 

7. Office File. 
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